
GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 496475 MIQUEL Patricia 2000 ABS CAEI 300 100 100 100

2 496442 CLOTET Aran 2001 ABS CEVA 245 40 45 80 80

3 496426 ALBERT Clara 2000 ABS CAEI 235 50 80 45 60

4 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 ABS LMCE 162 45 36 36 45

5 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 ABS LMCE 160 50 60 50

6 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 ABS MLEC 150 50 100

7 496440 VIDAOR Ana 2001 ABS CAEI 120 60 60

8 496443 KRATTLI Martina 2001 ABS GRANUEC 116 36 40 40

9 496513 MARTINEZ Jana 2002 ABS LMCE 115 32 32 29 22

10 496511 TORRAS Laia 2002 ABS CEAC 93 29 29 22 13

11 496413 VAZQUEZ Mireia 2000 ABS GRANUEC 80 80

12 496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 ABS LMCE 72 32 40

13 496473 POMES ROVIRA Carlota 2001 ABS CAEI 62 26 36

14 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 ABS LMCE 56 24 32

15 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 ABS LMCE 47 18 29

16 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 ABS CAEI 44 20 24

17 496467 CASALS  GODAYOL Marina 2001 ABS LMCE 44 24 8 12

18 496469 ORRIOLS Cristina 2001 ABS LMCE 41 26 15

19 496519 MARISTANY Carla 2002 ABS CAEI 38 12 26

20 496493 TORNE Ines 2001 ABS CAEI 36 16 20

21 496521 SADURNI ROVIRA, Aina 2002 ABS SCC 35 22 13

22 496470 RAGULL LORAS Marta 2001 ABS LMCE 28 14 14

23 496518 BALADA Alexia 2001 ABS CEVA 26 10 16

24 496370 FORNE Ruth 1999 ABS LMCE 26 11 15

25 496446 SASTRE Elsa 2001 ABS GRANUEC 18 18

26 496524 TORRENTS Carla 2002 ABS SCC 18 7 11

27 496512 FERNANDEZ Julia 2002 ABS GRANUEC 9 9

GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 496426 ALBERT Clara 2000 CIT CAEI 340 100 100 60 80

2 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 CIT LMCE 240 80 100 60

3 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 CIT LMCE 240 80 60 50 50

4 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 CIT MLEC 180 80 100

5 496513 MARTINEZ Jana 2002 CIT LMCE 174 60 50 40 24

6 496511 TORRAS Laia 2002 CIT CEAC 138 50 45 29 14

7 496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 CIT LMCE 90 45 45

8 496473 POMES ROVIRA Carlota 2001 CIT CAEI 76 36 40

9 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 CIT LMCE 68 32 36

10 496469 ORRIOLS Cristina 2001 CIT LMCE 65 45 20

11 496467 CASALS  GODAYOL Marina 2001 CIT LMCE 64 40 11 13

12 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 CIT LMCE 56 24 32

13 496521 SADURNI Aina 2002 CIT SCC 52 36 16

14 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 CIT CAEI 52 26 26

15 496493 TORNE Ines 2001 CIT CAEI 44 22 22

16 496519 MARISTANY Carla 2002 CIT CAEI 44 15 29

17 496470 RAGULL LORAS Marta 2001 CIT LMCE 33 18 15

18 496518 BALADA Alexia 2001 CIT CEVA 31 13 18

19 496370 FORNE Ruth 1999 CIT LMCE 30 14 16

20 496524 TORRENTS Carla 2002 CIT SCC 22 10 12

21 496446 SASTRE Elsa 2001 CIT GRANUEC 20 20

22 496512 FERNANDEZ Julia 2002 CIT GRANUEC 12 12



GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 496475 MIQUEL Patricia 2000 U21 CAEI 300 100 100 100

2 496426 ALBERT Clara 2000 U21 CAEI 235 50 80 45 60

3 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 U21 LMCE 155 45 60 50

4 496413 VAZQUEZ Mireia 2000 U21 GRANUEC 80 80

5 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 U21 LMCE 56 24 32

6 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 U21 CAEI 44 20 24

7 496370 FORNE Ruth 1999 U21 LMCE 26 11 15

GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 496442 CLOTET Aran 2001 U18 CEVA 245 40 45 80 80

2 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 U18 LMCE 162 45 36 36 45

3 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 U18 MLEC 150 50 100

4 496440 VIDAOR Ana 2001 U18 CAEI 120 60 60

5 496443 KRATTLI Martina 2001 U18 GRANUEC 116 36 40 40

6 496513 MARTINEZ Jana 2002 U18 LMCE 109 32 26 29 22

7 496511 TORRAS Laia 2002 U18 CEAC 93 29 29 22 13

8 496515 BLANCO Claudia 2002 U18 LMCE 72 32 40

9 496473 POMES ROVIRA Carlota 2001 U18 CAEI 62 26 36

10 496514 TORTAJADA Paula 2002 U18 LMCE 47 18 29

11 496467 CASALS  GODAYOL Marina 2001 U18 LMCE 44 24 8 12

12 496469 ORRIOLS Cristina 2001 U18 LMCE 41 26 15

13 496519 MARISTANY Carla 2002 U18 CAEI 38 12 26

14 496493 TORNE Ines 2001 U18 CAEI 36 16 20

15 496521 SADURNI ROVIRA, Aina 2002 U18 SCC 35 22 13

16 496470 RAGULL LORAS Marta 2001 U18 LMCE 28 14 14

17 496518 BALADA Alexia 2001 U18 CEVA 26 10 16

18 496446 SASTRE Elsa 2001 U18 GRANUEC 18 18

19 496524 TORRENTS Carla 2002 U18 SCC 18 7 11

20 496512 FERNANDEZ Julia 2002 U18 GRANUEC 9 9



GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 ABS LMCE 400 100 100 100 100

2 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 ABS LMCE 190 45 45 60 40

3 492233 BARRUFET Ramon 1999 ABS CAEI 177 40 32 45 60

4 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 ABS CANMC 175 50 80 45

5 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 ABS LMCE 160 80 80

6 492295 LARRIU Daniel 2000 ABS CEVA 140 80 60

7 492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 ABS GRANUEC 126 36 40 24 26

8 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 ABS GRANUEC 124 24 36 32 32

9 492293 SANS Isidre 2000 ABS AISC 110 60 50

10 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 ABS GRANUEC 103 20 18 29 36

11 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 ABS CAEI 100 50 50

12 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 ABS GRANUEC 100 29 24 18 29

13 492376 POY Alex 2002 ABS AISC 88 32 20 36

14 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 ABS CANNMC 74 26 26 22

15 492378 ARIS Octavi 2002 ABS CAEI 66 22 20 24

16 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 ABS CAEI 51 22 29

17 492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 ABS LMCE 46 14 16 16

18 492357 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 ABS LMCE 41 16 15 10

19 492281 CASELLAS Arnau 2000 ABS GRANUEC 40 40

20 492408 FONTSARE Ricardo 2001 ABS CEAP 40 18 14 8

21 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 ABS ELIT 40 13 11 16

22 492404 MARCET Tomas 2002 ABS CAEI 36 14 22

23 492363 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 2001 ABS ELIT 36 11 9 3 13

24 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 ABS LMCE 33 12 12 9

25 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 ABS CANM 26 26

26 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 ABS CANMC 20 20

27 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 ABS GRANUEC 18 18

28 492431 MASDEU NAJAR Gerard 2002 ABS SCC 18 10 8

29 492359 PUJOL BONET Eduard 1999 ABS LMCE 16 9 7

30 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 ABS CAEI 15 15

31 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 ABS CAEI 15 1 14

32 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 ABS LMCE 14 10 4

33 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 ABS COPOS 13 13

33 492411 FORNESA Dionis 2002 ABS LMCE 13 13

35 492368 SOLA Javier 2001 ABS CAEI 12 12

35 492317 VINUESA Gorka 2001 ABS GRANUEC 12 12

37 492435 RAMIS Lluc 2002 ABS SCC 11 11

37 492397 GUTIERREZ Roberto 2002 ABS CAEI 11 11

39 492419 LABAL Joan 2002 ABS GRANUEC 7 7

40 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 ABS ELIT 6 6

41 492418 VILA Audric 2002 ABS COPOS 5 5

42 492413 PLANA Nil 2002 ABS LMCE 2 2

GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 CIT LMCE 400 100 100 100 100

2 492233 BARRUFET Ramon 1999 CIT CAEI 270 80 80 50 60

3 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 CIT GRANUEC 175 45 45 40 45

4 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CIT GRANUEC 175 60 50 29 36

5 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 CIT LMCE 160 80 80

6 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CIT CANMC 142 50 60 32

7 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 CIT CAEI 110 60 50



8 492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 CIT LMCE 95 29 40 26

9 492357 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 CIT LMCE 88 36 36 16

10 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 CIT GRANUEC 85 45 40

11 492408 FONTSARE Ricardo 2001 CIT CEAP 85 40 32 13

12 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 CIT ELIT 74 26 24 24

13 492363 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 2001 CIT ELIT 70 22 20 8 20

14 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 CIT LMCE 64 24 26 14

15 492404 MARCET Tomas 2002 CIT CAEI 56 24 32

16 492431 MASDEU NAJAR Gerard 2002 CIT SCC 41 20 18 3

17 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 CIT CANM 36 36

18 492359 PUJOL BONET Eduard 1999 CIT CAT 34 18 16

19 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 CIT CAEI 32 32

20 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 CIT LMCE 31 22 9

21 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 CIT CANMC 29 29

21 492411 FORNESA Dionis 2002 CIT LMCE 29 29

23 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CIT CAEI 28 6 22

24 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 CIT GRANUEC 26 26

25 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 CIT COPOS 22 22

26 492368 SOLA Javier 2001 CIT CAEI 20 20

27 492317 VINUESA Gorka 2001 CIT GRANUEC 20 2 18

28 492397 GUTIERREZ Roberto 2002 CIT CAEI 18 18

29 492435 RAMIS Lluc 2002 CIT SCC 16 16

30 492419 LABAL Joan 2002 CIT GRANUEC 12 12

31 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 CIT ELIT 11 11

32 492418 VILA Audric 2002 CIT COPOS 10 10

33 492413 PLANA Nil 2002 CIT LMCE 7 7

34 492407 ROCA Victor 2002 CIT CANMC 5 5

35 492350 SOLER PERRAMON Adria 2001 CIT CANM 4 4

36 492409 CASASAYAS Arnau 2002 CIT GRANUEC 1 1

GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 U18 LMCE 190 45 45 60 40

2 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 U18 CANMC 175 50 80 45

3 492379 VILALTA Marc 2002 U18 GRANUEC 126 36 40 24 26

4 492338 ISERN Jan 2001 U18 GRANUEC 124 24 36 32 32

5 492376 POY Alex 2002 U18 AISC 88 32 20 36

6 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 U18 CANMC 74 26 26 22

7 492378 ARIS Octavi 2002 U18 CAEI 66 22 20 24

8 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 U18 CAEI 51 22 29

9 492412 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 U18 LMCE 46 14 16 16

10 492357 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 U18 LMCE 41 16 15 10

11 492408 FONTSARE Ricardo 2001 U18 CEAP 40 18 14 8

12 492427 PANIAGUA Alex 2002 U18 ELIT 40 13 11 16

13 492404 MARCET Tomas 2002 U18 CAEI 36 14 22

14 492363 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 2001 U18 ELIT 36 11 9 3 13

15 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 U18 LMCE 33 12 12 9

16 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 U18 CANM 26 26

17 492436 ISERN Santi 2002 U18 GRANUEC 18 18

18 492431 MASDEU NAJAR Gerard 2002 U18 SCC 18 10 8

19 492426 ESPANA Ari 2002 U18 CAEI 15 15

20 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 U18 LMCE 14 10 4

21 492411 FORNESA Dionis 2002 U18 LMCE 13 13

21 492417 INDIANO Pau 2002 U18 COPOS 13 13



23 492317 VINUESA Gorka 2001 U18 GRANUEC 12 12

23 492368 SOLA Javier 2001 U18 CAEI 12 12

25 492397 GUTIERREZ Roberto 2002 U18 CAEI 11 11

25 492435 RAMIS Lluc 2002 U18 SCC 11 11

27 492419 LABAL Joan 2002 U18 GRANUEC 7 7

28 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 U18 ELIT 6 6

29 492418 VILA Audric 2002 U18 COPOS 5 5

30 492413 PLANA Nil 2002 U18 LMCE 2 2

GS GS GS SL

Clt   Any Cat Club TOTAL 15-ene 16-ene 09-feb 10-feb

1 492233 BARRUFET Ramon 1999 U21 CAEI 145 40 45 60

2 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 U21 CAEI 100 50 50

3 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 U21 GRANUEC 85 20 29 36

4 492295 LARRIU Daniel 2000 U21 CEVA 80 80

5 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 U21 GRANUEC 76 29 18 29

6 492293 SANS Isidre 2000 U21 AISC 60 60

7 492281 CASELLAS Arnau 2000 U21 GRANUEC 40 40

8 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 U21 CANMC 20 20

9 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 U21 CAEI 15 1 14

10 492359 PUJOL BONET Eduard 1999 U21 LMCE 9 9
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